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name and first name

XBOPOCT Makcum
TUIIKO Omnexkciii
MAKIE€HKO €sren

ITOHOMAPEHKO Spocna

PEW3JIIH Irop
HIKIIIMH Bborman
YKAPCHKUI Banepiit
KOKOTEEB Ilasno
KUPUJIEHKO JImutpo

MUPTOPOJICHKUI €gre

MEJIBEJIEB Birtaniit
OIIAPOB Biraniit
KAPKOUEHKO JImutpo
TEPEU Amnaroniit
I'VPIHEHKO fpocnas
JI'TYEHKO Bcesonon
ALK Epnect

THUMO €pren
COKOJIOB Oger
JIIYEHKO IlaBno
T'TPKOBUM Auppiit
BIPKOKOB Awnapiit
CBIYKAP Poman
BOPEMKO Jlenuc
T'APAHJI?KA Muxaiino
IIOCTALIKHI Oser
MUXAJIEIIb Auapiit
KOBAJIbOB Makcum
MUMPEHKO Cepriit
303VYJIS Makcum
CTEITAHSH Cepriit
CHUMOHEHKO Ounexciit
TUMOIIEHKO ITaBno
MAJII Annpiii
MOCKAJIEHKO Irop
JANUMAP Onekcauap
IOPKOBCBHKUI €pren
MA3YP HOpiii
CBIYKAP Bbormau
YAJIMI Kupuno
ITOJIIIYK Muxkuta
TIMOIIEHKO Pycnan
PYJEHKO Cepriit
JIOITATEHKO Awnnpiit
CEMIKO3 Poman
MOPO30B Mukwuta
3EJIEHIIOB Jlenuc
I[TOBTAPEB [Imutpo
JAYTYAK Anton
KOJIAYKO Ha3zap

d.o.b.

1982
1984
1991
1989
1984
1980
1988
1987
1984
1986
1983
1980
1980
1989
1983
1991
1984
1992
1984
1990
1987
1992
1993
1989
1992
1989
1995
1989
1989
1992
1974
1991
1986
1977
1992
1982
1989
1964
1990
1990
1993
1990
1975
1993
1961
1994
1990
1989
1992
1992

Ha IIMarax cepej 40JI0BiKiB

29.09.2010 r.
M. Kuip

lic. region club
3MC X-B Pl
McMk  KUIB 3C
McMk  KUIB 3C
mcmk  KHMIB Pl
McMk  KUIB 3C
3MC JIHI 3C MOH
MC JIVT CIIAPT
KMC X-B YKP
MC KUIB 3C
McMk  X-B Pl
MC KUIB 3C
3MC KHWIB 3C
3MC X-B Pl
McMk  3AK Pl
MC KHWIB CIIAPT
MC KUIB 3C
MC KUIB 3AK pil
MC KHWIB Pl
mcmk  X-B YKP
MC JIHI MOH
MC JIbBIB MOH
KMC JIVT YKP I
MC X-B YKP
mcmk  JIHI JI MOH
KMC JIbBIB MOH
MC XME MOH
I XME MOH
KMC JIVT YKP
MC KHWIB JIIBCM
KMC XME MOH
KMC X-B YKP
MC KUIB 3C
MC KHWIB bl
mcmk  JIHI YKP MOH

KMC 3ATIOPIK MOH

mcmk  KHIB XAP Pl

KMC XME MOH
MC XME MOH
KMC X-B YKP

MC JIVT Pl

KMC JIOHEILIbK

MC KHWIB Pl

MC KHWIB JUIBCM
MC KHWIB bl

MC KHWIB CIIAPT
KMC KHWIB Pl

KMC X-B YKP

MC X-B Pl

MC XME MOH
KMC JIbBIB MOH
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OnoxieHkoCTaHKEBUY
TumkoCrankeBUY
ITogonschkui
AHJPEIOK Y IIIaKOB
Petizmin
MapkinaKomapos
Tapinllnic
OmoxieHkol InuieBchKui
Petizmin

OI0KIEHKO
AnnperokCTtaHKeBUY
[Tax06a3sH

OI0KIEHKO
I'epeiillogonbschkuit
lapin
SIkoBenkoAmanskoBlllax6a3sH
JlicoBT epeit
JlonaTenko
OI0KIEHKO
KomapoBMapkina
CementokCeMmepsk
ConsxopYamnuii
OI0KIEHKO
KomaposJleoHoBa
CMipHOBCHKUHATIIMCHKUIH
AnnperokKoBpixkeHKO
SlkoBenkollleBuenko
ComsakoBu

[Tax06a3sH

Masyp

XpeHikoB
Cumonenkolllax6a3sH
Tumorenko
KomapoBMapkina
Kymix
TumkoCrankeBUY
AnnperokKoBpixkeHKO

O0Ki€HKO

Iapin Yanmii
Carnpukinu
Jlonatenko
[ITax6a3sH
Jlonatenko

lapin

Komnbrosa

O0Ki€HKO
ITaBnoBa3axapoB
KoBpixkeHKOAHIPEOK
CMipHOBCHKUHATIIMCHKUIHA
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ra name and first name d.o.b. lic. region club

51 T'VYII Anaromiit 1988 mc KHWIB KT'IBCM
52  CYIAOS Bacuib 1976 wmc 3AK Pl

53 IHEBYEHKO Maxkcum 1990 wmc JIbBIB MOH
54 KAYAH Bononumup 1993  xmc K.OBJI MOH
55 AHJPEIOK Hazapiit 1993  xmc KUIB pi|

56 TY3EEB Mukona 1990 xmc JIbBIB YKP

56 KOHEBMUY Irop 1989 wmc 3AK I

58 JIITBIH Onekciit 1992  xmc XME MOH
59 XUIBKO Irop 1992 wmc KHWIB 3C

60 KIIIMHCBKUM KocrsiaTi 1994 xmc JIHI MOH
61 KPUKYHOB Onexciit 1993  kmc MUK I

62 ®EJIMHA Bnaaucnas 1993  xmc KUIB 3C

63 KOBAJIb Onekcanap 1991 xmc JIVT Pl

64 TYHVYJISAK Jmurpo 1995 xmc MUK Pl

65 BOHJIAPEHKO Borman 1995 1 KHWIB I

66 TIAXOTIH AnToH 1990 wmc KHWIB I

67 CTAPOBOMT I'ne6 1993  kmc KHWIB KT'1IBCM
68 CIMAHI'AYC Ornekciit 1985 xmc KHWIB Pl

69 JAHUYYK Mukuta 1981 xmc TEPH MOH
70 BUKOB Tumyp 1995 kmc JIHI MOH
71 CMMUPHOB Cepriii 1989 1 CEBACT CIIAPT
72  3BAJIA Imutpo 1991 &mc CEBACT CIIAPT
73 €POILLEHKO Cepriit 1992 wmc KHWIB CIIAPT
74  CIILWH s 1993  kmc CEBACT CIIAPT
75 T'YPEHKO JImutpo 1989 kmc KHWIB MOH
75 TVYIJIYIIA €Bren 1988  kmc JIHI MOH
77  KPACHSIHCBHKHI1 Kupun 1991 wmc JIvr CIIAPT
78 BEJIEHIH HOpiit 1995 kmc MUK I

78 TI'BO3/b IOpiit 1990 kmc JIbBIB YKP

78 MAPTHHIOK Biramiit 1991 wmc XME MOH
81 €BTYIIOK Onekcanap 1989  xmc KHWIB KT'IIBCM
82 KAJIMUKOB IlaBio 1981 wmc JIvr YKP

83 MIKJIAPYK Amnaromiit 1994 1 KHWIB pi|

84 TOMAK Cepriit 1993  kmc JIbBIB MOH
85 KOPOTELIBKHMI Makcnm 1994 kmc CEBACT CIIAPT
86 IIKYPEHKO Bonoaumup 1974 wmc JIVT MOH
87 KAMBYJIAEB [aummo 1994 xmc JIHI MOH
88 BACHJIbLIOB I'puropiit 1993  xmc MUK pi|

89 KYPBALIKMU Creman 1994 1 JIvr MOH
90 CMIPHOBCBHKUI Cepriit 1992  kmc JIbBIB MOH
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Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No1 0:00
MOPO30B Muxkura
TUMOIIEHKO ITaBno
HIKIIIMH Bborman
3BAIA Imutpo
MAPTHHIOK Biramiii
CTEITAHSH Cepriii

Poule No2 0:00

E€BTYIIOK Onekcaunap
PEW3JIIH Irop
MOCKAJIEHKO Irop
TYJIVIIA €ren
CBIUKAP Poman
I'VYOVJIK Imutpo

Poule No3 0:00

THUMO €sBren
JIOTTATEHKO Anzpii
KPACHSIHCBKUI Kup
KAPKOUEHKO JImutpo
TAPAHJIKA Muxaiino
KAMBVYJIAEB [anmno

Poule No4 0:00

I'V1I Anaromiit
OIIIAPOB Biraniit
3EJIEHIIOB Jlenuc
BEJIEHIH HOpiit
303VYJIA Makcum
KOJIAYKO Ha3zap

Poule No 5 0:00

CEMIKO3 Poman
I'VPIHEHKO fpocnas
XBOPOCT Makcum
KAYAH Bonogumup
CMMUPHOB Cepriii
KYPBAIIKUH Crenan

Poule No 6 0:00
KWPUJIEHKO JImutrpo

BOHIAPEHKO bornan
OEJIMHA Bnaaucnas

KOPOTELbKHIA Maxcu

T'EPEM Anatoniii

KIIIUHCBKUHN Koctsin

KUIB
KUIB
JTHI
CEBACT
XME
X-B

KUIB
KUIB
3ATIOPIK
JUHI

X-B

MUK

KUIB
KUIB
JVT
X-B
JILBIB
JTHI

KUIB
KUIB
X-B
MUK
XME
JIbBIB

KUIB
KUIB
X-B
K.OBJI
CEBACT
JIyr

KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
CEBACT
3AK
JTHI

Ha IIMarax cepej 40JI0BiKiB

29.09.2010r.
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1 vV |4 vV |V
\% vV |V |V |V
4 2 VvV |V |V
\% 2 4 4 3
4 3 1 \% 1
2 3 3 V |V
0 1 3 vV |3
\% 3 vV |V |V
vV |V V4 |3 \%
VvV |0 3 2 4
4 0 vV |V \Y
vV |3 1 vV |2
V |V |V |4 \%
4 \% 1 VvV V4
1 0 2 4 \%
3 vV |V vV |V
vV 4 \% \%
2 3 0 1 4
1 V |V |3 3
V3 vV |V |V |V
1 3 V |V |V
3 2 4 vV |0
vV |3 3 4 \%
vV 14 3 vV |2
1 3 V3 |[V2 |V
V2 3 vV |V |V
vV |V VvV |V |V
2 0 4 vV |V
0 2 3 4 V4
4 2 0 1 1
vV |V |V |V |V
1 \% \% 1 2
2 3 \% 1 \%
0 3 3 2 4
3 vV |V |V \%
0 \% 3 VvV |4

V/M
3/5
5/5
3/5
1/5
1/5
2/5

V/M
1/5
4/5
4/5
1/5
3/5
2/5

V/M
4/5
3/5
1/5
4/5
3/5
0/5

V/M
2/5
5/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
2/5

V/M
3/5
4/5
5/5
2/5
1/5
0/5

V/M
5/5
2/5
2/5
0/5
4/5
2/5

ind.
0
14
3

-6
-10
-1

ind.
-12
15

-8

-14

ind.

10
-1
-10

ind.

10
12
-2

-16

ind.
19
-7
-5
-13
10

Document engarde-escrime.com
07.10.2010 12:20
page 1/3

Franking
20
25
21
18
14
18

A OV — W

Franking
12
23
22
14
19
16

E VSRRV, B ST

Franking
24
19
12
23
22
10

AN B = W

Franking
17
23
19
14
20
19

Wk NN — W

Franking
14
20
25
16
13

8

(o) N T S \S VS

Franking
25
14
16
12
23
17

W NN N~



Yemmionat YKpainu 3 (eXTyBaHHS Ha IIMArax cepesl 40JIoBikis Pocument e“%a;dle(;e;;r:;“;?;"zrg

23
Results of the poules, round No 1 page

Poule No 7 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking

€POIIEHKO Cepriit KUIB 4 1 4 3 \Y% 1/5 -7 17 5
I'YPEHKO [mwurpo KUIB \Y% 2 2 2 3 1/5 -8 14 6
TIMOIIEHKO Pycnan KUIB vV V3 vV |3 4 3/5 4 20 3
KOHEBMU Irop 3AK vV |V |3 2 3 2/5 -3 18 4
JNMAP Onekcanap KHMIBXAP |V |V vV |V 3 4/5 8 23 1
FOPKOBCHKMI €pren  XME 4 vV |V |V |V 4/5 6 24 2
Poule No 8 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking
CHUMOHEHKO Onexkciii ~ KHUIB 4 3 2 V |V |25 -4 19 5
HIKJISAPYK Anatonmiit KUIB \Y% 0 0 2 3 1/5 -14 10 6
BIPIOKOB Awnnpiit Jyr vV |V 1 2 vV |35 5 18 2
MUPTOPOJICHKHI €8 X-B vV |V |V V |V |55 17 25 1
CY 115 Bacuib 3AK 4 V V3 | 4 2 2/5 -1 18 3
JIITBIH Osexciii XME 4 vV |2 1 \Y% 2/5 -3 17 4
Poule No 9 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking
TUIIKO Onexkciit KUIB V |V |[X |4 vV |3/4 9 19 1
CIMAHI'AYC Onnexciit KUIB 1 1 X 10 \% 1/4 -10 7 4
MA3YVYP [Opiit XME 3 \Y% X |V |V |34 8 18 2
CMIPHOBCBHKMI Cepr  JIBBIB A |A | A A | A | aband 6
JIIYEHKO Ilasno JIHI vV |V |2 X vV | 3/4 6 17 3
MKYPEHKO Bonomumun  JIVD 1 2 2 X 12 0/4 -13 7 5
Poule No 10 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking
MAKIE€HKO €sren KUIB V14 |V |V |3 |V |46 4 27 3
BACWIJIBLIOB I'puropiit = MUK 2 2 13 |4 |2 |1 ]0/6 -16 14 7
MOJIIIYK Mrukuta JOHEIIBK |V |V V |2 [V |1 |4/6 2 23 4
IMAXOTIH Auton KUIB 4 |V |2 2 V4 |3 |2/6 -5 20 6
JYTYAK AntoH XME 4 |V |V |V 0 |1 ]3/6 0 20 5
T'TPKOBUIA Auppii JIbBIB VIV |3 |3 |V V | 4/6 10 26 1
YAJINI Kupuio Jyr 3 |V |V |V4|V2 ]2 4/6 5 21 2
Poule No 11  0:00
V/M ind.  Franking
MEJIBEJ1€B Birauiit KUIB VvV |V |V |V |V |55 16 25 1
PYIEHKO Cepriit KUIB 3 V2 |3 V |V |35 3 18 2
AHJIPEIOK Hasapiit KUIB 0 1 vV |V |2 2/5 -2 13 4
KAJIMUKOB Ilasno Jyr 1 \Y% 1 3 1 1/5 -12 11 6
KOKOT€EB Ilaeno X-B 2 2 2 \Y% vV |2/5 -4 16 5
IMEBYEHKO Makcum JIbBIB 3 2 vV |V |2 2/5 -1 17 3
Poule No 12 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking
XIJIBKO Irop KUIB 0 vV |V |4 2 2/5 -3 16 4
MUMPEHKO Cepriit KUIB V4 3 4 3 vV | 2/5 1 19 3
BOPEWKO Jlenuc JTHI 3 |V V |0 |V |3/ 1 18 2
I'BO3/Ib Opiit JIbBIB 2 vV |3 1 3 1/5 -10 14 6
SIIMUK Eprect KMIB3AK |V |V |V |V vV |5/5 16 25 1
KOBAUJIb Osnekcanmap Jyr vV |3 1 \Y% 1 2/5 -5 15 5
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Poule No 13 0:00
V/M ind.  Franking

ADAHAC'EB Aunpiit KHWIB E E E E E exclus 6
CTAPOBOMT I'1e6 KHWIB X 3 3 2 \Y 1/4 -6 13 4
CBIYKAP Borman X-B X |V \% 1 vV |3/4 7 16 2
KOBAJIbOB Makcum JIyr X |V 1 2 vV | 2/4 -3 13 3
MAJIIIA Auppiii JIHI X |V |V |V V4 | 4/4 11 19 1
TOMAK Cepriii JIbBIB X 14 0 3 3 0/4 -9 10 5
Poule No 14 0:00

V/M ind.  Franking
I'Y3E€B Mukona JIbBIB 3 4 1 V |V 2/5 -3 18 5
ITOBTAPEB JImutpo X-B \Y V |V |2 1 3/5 -2 18 3
JAHYYK Mukwura TEPH vV |4 4 4 3 1/5 -4 20 6
IIOCTALIKHI Oser XME V |3 |V 0 |V |35 0o 18 2
JI'TYEHKO Bcesonon KHWIB 4 \Y \Y \Y \Y 4/5 9 24 1
YKAPCBHKUI Banepii JIyr 2 V |V |3 4 2/5 0 19 4

Poule No 15 0:00

V/M ind.  Franking
MUXAJIEIb Aunpiii XME 0 2 V [V |V 135 -1 17 3
I[TOHOMAPEHKO fIpoc ~ KHUIB \Y 0 V |V |V 45 9 20 2
COKOJIOB Oser X-B vV |V 1 V |V |45 9 21 1
KPUKYHOB Ornexciit MUK 1 2 \Y V |3 2/5 -4 16 4
BHUKOB Tumyp JIHI 4 2 4 4 \Y 1/5 -5 19 5
CIIIIWH Lst CEBACT 3 2 1 V |4 1/5 -8 15 6
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name and first name

KUPUJIEHKO JImutpo
MUPIOPOJICBKUI €pren
MEJIBEJIEB Birtaniit
ALK Epnect
TUMOIIEHKO ITaBno
XBOPOCT Makcum
MAJII Annpiii
OIIAPOB Biraniit
PEI3JIIH Irop
KAPKOUEHKO JImutpo
TEPEU Amnaroniit
I'YPIHEHKO Spocnas
JI'TYEHKO Bcesonon
THUMO €sren
MOCKAJIEHKO Irop
COKOJIOB Oser
ITOHOMAPEHKO Spocnas
JAUMAP Onekcauap
IOPKOBCBHKUI €pren
THUIIKO Onexciit
MA3YP HOpiii
CBIUKAP Bbornan
JIIYEHKO IlaBno
T'TPKOBUM Auppiit
YAJINI Kupuio
MAKI€HKO €sren
TTOJIIIYK Mukwuta
BIPKOKOB Awnapiit
TIMOIIEHKO Pycnan
HIKIIIMH Bborman
PYJEHKO Cepriit
JIOITATEHKO Awnnpiii
CBIUKAP Poman
BOPEVKO Jlenuc
CEMIKO3 Poman
T'APAHJI?KA Muxaiino
MOPO30B Mukwuta
IIOCTALIKUI Oser
3EJIEHIIOB Jlenuc
MUXAJIEIIb Auapiit
I[TOBTAPEB [Imutpo
JAYTYAK Anton
KOBAJIbOB Makcum
KOJIAYKO Ha3zap
MUMPEHKO Cepriit
303VYJIS Makcum
YKAPCHKUI Banepiit
I'VII Anaromiit

CY 1151 Bacuib
CTEITAHSH Cepriii

region
KUIB
X-B
KUIB
KUIB 3AK
KUIB
X-B
JIHI
KUIB
KUIB
X-B
3AK
KUIB
KUIB
KUIB
3ATTOPIXOK S
X-B
KUIB
KUIB XAPKIB
XME
KUIB
XME
X-B
JIHI
JIbBIB
JIvr
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JIvr
KUIB
JIHI
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X-B
JIHI
KUIB
JIbBIB
KUIB
XME
X-B
XME
X-B
XME
JIvr
JIbBIB
KUIB
XME
JIvr
KUIB
3AK
X-B

country

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking) page 212
ra name and first name region country V/M ind. HS group
51 IIEBYEHKO Makcum JIbBIB 0.400 -1 17  qualif
52 KAYAH Bonoaumup K.OBJI 0.400 -2 16 qualif
53  AHJPEIOK Haszapiit KUIB 0.400 -2 13 qualif
54 T'Y3E€B Mukona JIbBIB 0.400 -3 18 qualif
54 KOHEBUU Irop 3AK 0.400 -3 18 qualif
56 JITBIH Omnexciit XME 0.400 -3 17  qualif
57 XUIBKO Irop KUIB 0.400 -3 16 qualif
58 CHUMOHEHKO Orexciii KUIB 0.400 -4 19 qualif
59  KIIIMHCHKHA KoctsiuTug JIHI 0.400 -4 17  qualif
60 KOKOTEEB IlaBno X-B 0.400 -4 16 qualif
60 KPUKYHOB Ouexkciit MUK 0.400 -4 16 qualif
62 ®EJIMHA Bnanucnas KUIB 0.400 -5 16 qualif
63 KOBAJIb Onekcanap JIyr 0.400 -5 15 qualif
64 TYUVYJIAK Imutpo MUK 0.400 -6 16 qualif
65 BOHJIAPEHKO Bornan KUIB 0.400 -7 14 elimin
66 TTAXOTIH AuroH KUIB 0.333 -5 20 elimin
67 CTAPOBOMT I'ne6 KUIB 0.250 -6 13 elimin
68 CIMAHI'AYC Onnekciit KUIB 0.250 -10 7  elimin
69 JAHUYYK Mukuta TEPH 0.200 -4 20 elimin
70 BUKOB Tumyp JIHI 0.200 -5 19 elimin
71  CMHPHOB Cepriit CEBACT 0.200 -5 13 elimin
72 3BAJIA dmutpo CEBACT 0.200 -6 18 elimin
73 €POILEHKO Ceprii KUIB 0.200 -7 17 elimin
74  CHILUH Lnns CEBACT 0.200 -8 15 elimin
75 T'YPEHKO JImutpo KUIB 0.200 -8 14 elimin
75 TYJYUIA €pren JIHI 0.200 -8 14 elimin
77 KPACHSIHCBKUI Kupuio Jyr 0.200 -8 12 elimin
78 BEJEHIH HOpiit MUK 0.200 -10 14 elimin
78 T'BO3/Ib HOpiit JIbBIB 0.200 -10 14 elimin
78 MAPTHHIOK Birauiit XME 0.200 -10 14 elimin
81 €BTYIIOK Onekcanap KHWIB 0.200 -12 12 elimin
82 KAJIMUKOB IlaBmo Jyr 0.200 -12 11  elimin
83 HIKJIAPYK Awnaronmiit KUIB 0.200 -14 10 elimin
84 TOMAK Cepriit JIbBIB 0.000 -9 10 elimin
85 KOPOTELIbKHIA Makcum CEBACT 0.000 -13 12 elimin
86 IIKYPEHKO Bomogumup JIvr 0.000 -13 7 elimin
87 KAWUBYJIAEB Jlanmio JIHI 0.000 -14 10 elimin
88 BACHIJIBIIOB I'puropiii MUK 0.000 -16 14 elimin
89 KYPBALIKUI Crenan Jyr 0.000 -16 8 elimin
90 CMIPHOBCBKUIA Cepriit JIbBIB aband a

91 A®DAHAC'EB Anppiii KUIB exclus e
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1 KHUPWJIEHKO JImutpo KUIB
KMPUJIEHKO Jmutpo
64 I'VIIVJISAK dmutpo MUK 15/8
KWPMUJIEHKO JImutpo
33 CBIUKAP Poman X-B 15/9
CBIYKAP Poman
32 JIOITATEHKO Awngupiit KUIB 15/12
ITOHOMAPEHKO Spocnas
17 TIOHOMAPEHKO Slpocnas KUIB 15/12
ITIOHOMAPEHKO Spocnas
48 T'Y1LI Anatomiit KUIB 15/9
ITOHOMAPEHKO Spocnas
49 CY 1151 Bacuib 3AK 15/10
COKOJIOB Oger
16 COKOJIOB Oger X-B 15/10
9 PEM3JIIH Irop KUIiB
PEM3JIIH Irop
56 JIITBIH Omnekciit XME 15/3 .
PEM3JIIH Irop
41 IIOBTAPEB /JImutpo X-B 1572
T'IPKOBUM Anppiit
24 T'TPKOBHIA Aunpiii JIbBIB 15/8 .
PEM3JIIH Irop
25 YAJIUH Kupuno JIVT 14/13
MUXAJIELLD Auapiii
40 MUXAJIELLD Aunpiii XME 15/14
OIIIAPOB Biramiit
57 XUUIBKO Irop KUIB 15/11
OIIIAPOB Biramiit
8 OIIAPOB BiTtaumiii KUIB 15/10
5 THUMOIIEHKO IlaBno KUIB
KOKOTEEB IlaBio
60 KOKOT€EEB IlaBno X-B 15/14
KOKOTEEB IlaBio
37 MOPO30B Muxkura KUIB 15/9
BIPKOKOB Anapiit
28 BIPFOKOB Annpiii JIVT 15/10
KOKOTEEB IlaBio
21 MA3YP HOpiii XME 15/4
MHMMPEHKO Cepriit
44 MUMPEHKO Cepriit KUIB 15/10
I'VPIHEHKO fpocnas
53 AHJPE€IOK Hasapiii KUIB 15/12
I'VPIHEHKO fpocnas
12 TYPIHEHKO SIpocnas KUIB 15/9
13 TUMO €Bren KUIB
THUMO €pren
52 KAYAH Bonogumup K.OBJI 10/9
THUIIKO Omnexkciit
45 KOJIAUYKO Hazap JIbBIB 15/7
THUIIKO Onekciit
20 TUIIKO Onekciii KUIB 15/10
THUIIKO Onekciit
29 TIMOIIIEHKO Pycnan KUIB 15/12
I'APAHJIDKA Muxaiino
36 TAPAHJI)KA Muxaiino JIbBIB 15/13
MEJIBEE€B Bitamiit
61 KPUKYHOB Oumnekciit MUK 15/6
MEJIBE€EB Bitamiit
4 MEJIBE€J1€B Birtaniii KUIB 15/12
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3 MUK Epnecr KUIB 3
AWK Epnecr
62 ®EJIMHA Bnaaucnas KH1IiB 15/12
HIKIIIMH Bborman
35 CEMIKO3 Poman KUIB 15/14
HIKIIIMH Borman
30 HIKIIIWH Boroan JIHI 15/12
HIKIIIVH borman
19 KOPKOBCBKUH €Bren XME 15/6
303VYJIA Makcum
46 303V JIA Makcum XME 15/13
J'STYEHKO Bcesonon
51 IEBYEHKO Makcum JIbBIB 15/7
J'SAYEHKO Bcesonon
14 I'STYEHKO Bcesoson KUIB 15/13
11 TEPE Anaroniit 3AK
TEPEN Amaroniit
54 T'Y3E€B Mukona JIbBIB 15/6 .
I'EPEU Amnaromiii
43 KOBAJIbOB Makcum JIVT 15/6
KOBAJIbOB Makcum
22 CBIUKAP bornan X-B 15/9
XBOPOCT Makcum
27 IIOJIIIYK Muxkura JIOHE 15/14
IIOCTALIKMI Oser
38 IIOCTALIKHMIA Oner XME 15/14
XBOPOCT Makcum
59 KIIMMHCHKUU Kocrsiatin JIHI 15/13
XBOPOCT Makcum
6 XBOPOCT Maxkcum X-B 15/7
7 MAJIIM Auppiii JTHI
CHUMOHEHKO Onmnekciit
58 CUMOHEHKO Oumnekciit KUIB 15/1
MAKIE€HKO €sren
39 3EJIEHIIOB Jienuc X-B 15/12
MAKI€EHKO €sren
26 MAKIEHKO €sren KUIB 15/10
MAKIEHKO €sren
23 JIIMEHKO IlaBmo JIHI 15/13
JIIMEHKO ITaBno
42 NYTUYAK Anton XME 15/11
KAPKOUEHKO JImutpo
55 KOHEBHMUY Irop 3AK 15/11
KAPKOUEHKO JImutpo
10 KAPFOUEHKO JImutpo X-B 15/13
15 MOCKAJIEHKO Irop 3AIIO
CTEITAHAH Cepriit
50 CTEITAHAH Cepriii X-B 15/11 .
JKAPCBKHWU Banepiii
47 JKAPCbKU Banepii JIVT 15/9
YKAPCHKHI Banepiii
18 IUMAP Onekcanap KUIB 15/14 .
JKAPCBKHU Banepiii
31 PYJAEHKO Cepriit KUIB 15/13
BOPEMKO Jlenuc
34 BOPEVIKO Jlennc JTHI 15/11 o
MUPI'OPOJICBKUH €Bren
63 KOBAJIb Onekcanap JIYT . 15/9
MUPI'OPOJICBKUU €Bren
2 MUPI'OPOJICBKHM €Bren X-B 15/5
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XBOPOCT Makcum

29.09.2010r.
M. KuiB
YerBepTh-QUHAIBI
1 TIOHOMAPEHKO fIpocnas KUIB
. ITOHOMAPEHKO Spocnas
8 PEM3JIIH Irop KH1IiB 15/12
THUIIKO Omnexkciit
5 KOKOTEEB IlaBno X-B 15/14
THUIIKO Onekciit
4 THUIIKO Omekciit KUIB 15/10
3 HIKIIIMH borman JIHI
XBOPOCT Makcum
6 XBOPOCT Makcum X-B 15/8
XBOPOCT Makcum
7 MAKIEHKO €Bren KUIB 15/13
. MAKIEHKO €sren
2 JKAPCBKHMU Banepiii JIVT 15/14

15/13
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